
1 河  野  莉々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 7 61.86 31.16 31.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.002 1 1 1 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.76 2.68-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 0 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 0 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.503 0 2 0 0

6 2F+2Loq+2T q 4.80 -0.32 4.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 3 0 3

8 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.191 1 2 2 3

30.44 31.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.703.00 3.50 4.25 3.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 3.953.25 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 3.903.50 3.50 4.50 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.953.50 3.50 4.50 3.50 4.75

31.20

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 岡  田  衣千乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 6 55.84 28.36 28.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 2 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 1 2

6 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.21 4.89-1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.731 0 0 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.703 0 2 1 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

28.30 28.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.352.75 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.453.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.603.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

28.48

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 吉  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 13 54.22 26.30 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T+2Lo < 5.64 -0.58 5.06-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.81 2.55-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 3 1 3

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 2

6 2F+2Lo<< << 2.30 -0.79 1.51-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 0 0 2

27.34 26.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.353.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.452.75 3.25 4.00 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

27.92

4 渡  邊  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 18 52.81 26.09 26.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.04 4.740 0 1 0 0

3 2F 1.80 -0.58 1.22-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 -2 0 1

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 1 0 1 2

26.24 26.09

Skating Skills 1.60 3.402.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.102.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.402.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.302.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.502.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

26.72
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5 真  辺  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 14 52.61 25.33 27.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.18 4.620 -1 -2 -2 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.76 1.34-5 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 0 1 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 0 2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 2 1 1 1

25.40 25.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.402.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.102.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.502.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.453.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

27.28

6 神  崎  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 5 43.52 19.52 24.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<<+2Lo<+2T< ! 3.00 -0.68 2.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 0 -2 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 1 1 2

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 -1 0 2

7 2F<+2T < 2.74 -0.37 2.37-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.063 1 1 1 2

20.50 19.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.102.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.902.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.952.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.902.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.152.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

24.00
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7 中  田  千  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 3 39.80 20.04 19.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.06-1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 -1 -1 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.451 -1 -1 0 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.24 2.40-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -1 0 0 0

20.34 20.04

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.302.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.402.75 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

19.76

8 渡  邉  沙  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 11 38.39 16.33 22.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 0 2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.22 0.38-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

8 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.82-2 0 -1 -1 1

16.98 16.33

Skating Skills 1.60 2.902.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.552.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.852.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.852.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.952.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

22.56

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 山  本  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 10 37.89 17.29 21.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -1.05 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.35 1.01-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 0 -1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 -2 -1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 1A+1Eu+2F 3.40 0.07 3.471 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 0 0 1

19.20 17.29

Skating Skills 1.60 2.902.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.501.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.701.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.652.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50

21.60

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

10 北  川  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 8 37.56 17.48 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 -1 -1 0

2 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.57 1.23-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.40 1.04-3 -2 -4 -4 -1

4 2Lz+2T+1T 3.80 -0.21 3.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.31 1.39-1 -2 -4 -1 -1

8 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -2 0 -2 0

19.22 17.48

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.301.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.452.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

20.08
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11 重  田  紗  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 35.83 15.75 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+2T< < 2.34 -0.44 1.90-4 -2 -5 -4 -2

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.10 2.800 0 -3 -1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 -2 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.550 -1 -2 -1 0

7 2T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 1 1

16.24 15.75

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.202.25 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.552.50 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.602.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.08

12 若  林  夏  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 35.38 15.46 19.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -3 -4 -4 -1

2 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 1 0

3 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.05 2.85-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.13-1 -1 0 -1 0

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

9 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 0 1 1

15.70 15.46

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.75 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.552.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

19.92
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13 吉  沢  美  皇

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 17 34.52 16.84 17.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.31 2.29-2 -3 -3 -1 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 0 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.13-2 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

7 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.10 2.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.40-1 -1 -1 0 1

17.30 16.84

Skating Skills 1.60 2.352.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.001.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.251.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.201.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.251.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.75

17.68

14 杉  山  希  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 9 33.92 14.66 19.76 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+2T ! 1.90 -0.21 1.69-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Sq+2T q 2.60 -0.26 2.34-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 1 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.55-1 1 1 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

15.90 14.66

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.25 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.301.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.451.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.452.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.451.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

19.76

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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15 野  宮  彩  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 16 33.08 15.72 17.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

2 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 0 -1 0

4 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.23 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 0 -1 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.24 2.40-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 -1 0

16.54 15.72

Skating Skills 1.60 2.351.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 1.901.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.201.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.201.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.201.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50

17.36

16 平  山  加  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷アリエスC 12 32.78 13.98 18.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.23 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -1 -2 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 -1 0 0 0

8 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.52 0.92-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-1 -1 -1 -1 0

15.22 13.98

Skating Skills 1.60 2.402.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.151.50 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.401.75 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.302.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.501.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

18.80
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17 渡  邉  瑠  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 2 32.49 12.25 20.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.42 1.28-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.25 0.35-5 -4 -5 -5 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 -1 2

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

13.60 12.25

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.302.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.452.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.602.25 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

20.24

18 山  本  夢  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 15 30.59 14.53 16.56 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CSp1 1.40 0.08 1.481 1 0 0 1

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.77 0.91-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.52 0.84-5 -4 -5 -3 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.42 2.48-5 -5 -5 4 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.20 2.300 0 -2 -1 -1

16.64 14.53

Skating Skills 1.60 2.251.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 1.851.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.001.50 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.051.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.201.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

16.56

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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19 川  原  光  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 19 22.56 9.74 14.32 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.29 0.81-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-2 -2 -1 -2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 1F+1Lo+1T 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

12.00 9.74

Skating Skills 1.60 2.101.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 1.600.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Performance 1.60 1.651.00 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 1.751.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.851.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

14.32

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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